
Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 ParagBoro Parameswar Boro ********8190 6500

2 Hrishikesh Deka Thaneswar Deka ********8801 6500

3 Birlang Boro BaneswarBoro ********0039 6500

4 Suman Boro Dhiren Boro ********2301 6500

5 Mithinga Baro Sayan Baro ********4836 6500

6 Pritom Mochahari Bilat Mochahari ********4493 6500

7 Pubil Boro Nakul Boro ********6570 6500

8 Rijumoni Baro Bahi Ram Baro ********8088 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Musukha Boro Naren Ch. Boro ********8525 6500

2 Sanjiib Boro Jageswar Boro ********8618 6500

3 Nabajyoti Boro Sujan Boro ********2034 6500

4 Bishaal Boro Lohit Ch. Boro ********2112 6500

5 Deepjyoti Boro Babul Boro ********1541 6500

6 Manashjyoti Baro Parsu Ram Baro ********7034 6500

7 Jyotish Daimary Dhatu Ram Daimary ********5139 6500

8 Mehersa Boro Khogen Boro ********7883 6500

9 KapilBoro NabinBoro ********6913 6500

10 Jyotish Kachari Amrit Kachari ********5744 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sannjib Sarania Ratneswar Deka ********3778 6500

2 PankajRabha Maneswar Rabha ********1767 6500

MSME - Tool Room, Guwahati
Tool Room & Training Centre, Guwahati

Proforma for submitted Proposal for Reimbursement of training fee of ST candidates for 1st Quarter 2024-25 (i.e. April 
2024 to June 2024)

Name of the Course: NCVT TR 2022
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Name of the Course: SCVT MC 2022



3 Biinod Rabha Satram Rabha ********1816 6500

4 Dhanaanjay Kachari Dhireswar Kachari ********7213 6500

5 ManojBaro Nipin Baro Not Available 6500

6 NayanKumar Boro Minu Boro ********4320 6500

7 TonmayRabha NiranjanRabha ********9746 6500

8 JatinRabha Hareswar Rabha ********0306 6500

9 KasamDaimary Bolan Daimary ********6734 6500

10 Debojit Basumatary Bisti Ram Basumatary ********3338 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Biki Boro Ramen Das ********0181 6500

2 Pitambar Boro Artig Boro ********8306 6500

3 Sunil Boro Chandra Boro ********2465 6500

4 Dhananjoy Boro Ramesh Boro ********5616 6500

5 Arup Boro Mantu Boro ********5802 6500

6 Gitika Boro Raju Boro ********6570 6500

7 Raboti Boro Ranjit Boro ********7855 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Upen Boro Binanda Boro ********6456 6500

2 Kaushtav Jyoti Rabha Hitesh Chandra Rabha ********3467 6500

3 Buhumsa Boro Keleng Boro ********4660 6500

4 Minal Boro Sibaram Boro ********6212 6500

5 Gathwnsa Boro Mongesker Boro Not Available 6500

6 Nagen Baro Hiteswar Baro ********9414 6500

7 Gunjan Basumatary Rajen  Basumatary ********3678 6500

8 Manoj Brahma Dilip Brahma ********0901 6500

9 Seemanta Basumatary Kartik Basumatary ********3615 6500

10 Dhruba Boro Nandan Boro ********1407 6500

11 Ratul Boro Upen Chandra Boro ********2675 6500

Name of the Course: NCVT MC 2023

Name of the Course: NCVT TR 2023



Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sanjib Boro Rahin Boro ********0066 6500

2 Dhaneswar Basumatary Samal Basumatary ********7613 6500

3 Santash Basumatary Karuna Basumatary Not Available 6500

4 Kawchik Basumatary Kalindro Basumatary ********1873 6500

5 Jaysankar Ramchiary Shukra Ramchiary ********5377 6500

6 Bibungchar Kachari Jiten Kachari ********0660 6500

7 Sanntosh Boro Dipeswar Boro ********5656 6500

8 Nayan Boro Bijen Boro ********5819 6500

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Rahul Boro Biula Boro ********4006 3750

2 Sardip Basumatary Haren Ch. Basumatary Not Available 3750

3 Subung Boro Ranjit Boro Not Available 3750

4 Bibison Boro Bipin Boro ********4112 3750

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Mousumi Deka Baruah Achyut Deka Baruah ********0653 3304

2 Kongkana Sonowal Bishnu Sonowal Not Available 3304

3 Mili Sonowal Ajit Sonowal Not Available 3304

4 Monjit Bokalial Gopal Bokalial Not Available 3304

5 Samujjal Borah Sonowal Basanta Borah Not Available 3304

6 Partho Jyoti Mech Lalit Mech Not Available 3304

7 Khonsa Gudung Tangmai Gudung Not Available 3304

8 Pankaj Sonowal Mohat Sonowal Not Available 3304

9 Lunar Sonowal Rubul Sonowal Not Available 3304

10 Praan Krishna Mech Braja Mech Not Available 3304

11 Anuj Pow Lalit Pow Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: NCVT WL 2023

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Certificate Course in Machine Operation



12 Amarjyoti Taye Phukan Ch Taye Not Available 3304

13 Durlov Basumatary Anup Basumatary Not Available 3304

14 Maina Doley Jadav Doley ********4648 3304

15 Akash Pegu Bipul Pegu ********5778 3304

16 Mithu Basumatary Dharani Basumatary ********8405 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Nungshitushi Longchar T Tatong Longchar ********2016 3304

2 Ayadi T Sangtam K Tsarangse ********7360 3304

3 Putovi H Nekha Howoto K Nekha ********8769 3304

4 Imkiumong Chang Yanochou ********0817 3304

5 Bhannu Bathari Khagendra Bathari ********9834 3304

6 Taba Rahul Taba Bagang ********9831 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Khumtilila Sangtam Tonglise ********7979 3304

2 Tsonglila T Sangtam Thsaroba Sangtam ********8267 3304

3 Sethrila Sangtam Tsajong Sangtam ********2949 3304

4 Ameka Kinimi Ikhei Kinimi ********4222 3304

5 Shingmei Phom Menpho Phom ********3273 3304

6 Lungcuyibe Ireureu ********5596 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Tarak Kamu Tarak Sima ********4712 3304

2 Techi Rinchi Techi Sharda ********0773 3304

3 Lingdum Tamo Lingdum Doru ********5955 3304

4 Keni Kamdak Jumit Kamdak Not Available 3304

5 Neheru Narah Koneswar Narah ********9205 3304

6 Hillang Niya Hillang Mindu ********6453 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



7 Tai Mako Tai Nime ********6610 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Swapna Mahela Bhakta Mahela Not Available 3304

2 Imkongsunep Chubamongba ********8073 3304

3 Splendid Narzary Kamaleswar Narzary ********7208 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sansali Bodo Sunil Bodo ********4448 3304

2 Nikhita Hajong Nitai Hajong ********2727 3304

3 Kuhi Chelleng Biraj Chelleng ********9986 3304

4 Kapil Boro Nabin Boro ********6913 3304

5 Parag Boro Parameswar Boro ********8190 3304

6 Manashjyoti Baro Parsu Ram Baro ********7034 3304

7 Musukha Boro Naren Ch. Boro ********8525 3304

8 Deepjyoti Boro Babul Boro ********1541 3304

9 Hanna Tissopi Seniram Tisso ********5143 3304

10 Mithinga Baro Sayan Baro ********4836 3304

11 Jyotish Daimary Dhatu Ram Daimary ********5139 3304

12 Pubil Boro Nakul Boro ********6570 3304

13 Ebin Daimari Nareswar Daimari ********8832 3304

14 Jayshree Basumatary Uday Basumatary ********9985 3304

15 Lashmi Basumatari Arun Chandra Basumatari ********8834 3304

16 Richa Swargiary John Swargiary ********5755 3304

17 Bhitali Sonowal Munindra Sonowal ********6100 3304

18 Juli Ramchiary Nagen Ramchiary ********8194 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Tatpo Panyang Kokong Panyang ********4848 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



2 Sunday Taki Shaini Taki ********1260 3304

3 Niharika Shyam Khogen Shyam ********3976 3304

4 Bivash Sonowal Mrigen Sonowal ********4763 3304

5 Pronobjyoti Deuri Shiddartha Deuri ********8592 3304

6 Yurreisem Luikham Peter Luikham Not Available 3304

7 Birbol Boro Balen Boro Not Available 3304

8 Abajit Boro Shdbha Ram Baro Not Available 3304

9 Topodhani Swargiary Santi Swargiary Not Available 3304

10 Ebin Daimari Nareswar Daimari Not Available 3304

11 Parimal Ramchiary Lakhi Kanta Ramchiary Not Available 3304

12 Geramsa Boro Siva Ram Boro Not Available 3304

13 Abijeet Kumar Basumatary Binay Kumar Basumatary Not Available 3304

14 Bijit Basumatary Somla Basumatary Not Available 3304

15 Lakhi Kanta Patar Milen Patar Not Available 3304

16 Jintu Sonowal Dipantar Sonowal Not Available 3304

17 Bijoy Boro Dimpal Boro Not Available 3304

18 Gumsar Narzary Parasuram Narzary Not Available 3304

19 Lohen Boro Swmba Boro Not Available 3304

20 Monojit Basumatary Bhadraswar Basumatary Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bharatsing Hanse Bidyasing Hanse ********6450 3304

2 Larsi-Im Terangpi Nobin Terang ********0082 3304

3 Khanjan Sonowal Mridul Sonowal Not Available 3304

4 Pallav Saikia Horen Saikia Not Available 3304

5 Abhinash Rajbongshi Prabhat Chandra Rajbongshi Not Available 3304

6 Dhaneswar Basumatary Samal Basumatary Not Available 3304

7 Sanjib Boro Rahin Boro Not Available 3304

8 Mijing Basumatary Krishna Basumatary Not Available 3304

9 Pranab Baro Kasta Ram Baro Not Available 3304

10 Barphungsa Basumatary Dinesh Basumatary Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



11 Maina Doley Jadav Doley Not Available 3304

12 Akash Pegu Bipul Pegu Not Available 3304

13 Lakhi Rabha Tapan Rabha Not Available 3304

14 Risikesh Daimari Haren Daimari Not Available 3304

15 Moon Basumatary Dhone Basumatary Not Available 3304

16 Raboti Boro Ranjit Boro Not Available 3304

17 Gitika Boro Raju Boro Not Available 3304

18 Priyanka Boro Sombar Boro Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Satyabrata Brahma Chanaram Brahma ********9546 3304

2 Jyotiskar Sonowal Satyanath Sonowal ********3100 3304

3 Kalyan Kumar Khaklary Ramen Kumar Boro ********2682 3304

4 Lara Brahma Kamleswar Brahma ********3694 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Amrit Basumatary Subodh Basumatary Not Available 3304

2 Kargil Muchaharry Jaharlal Muchaharry Not Available 3304

3 Chow Tewa Longchot Chow Khamko Longchot ********5804 3304

4 Ramendra Basumatary Raju Basumatary ********9850 3304

5 Sarkangthim Rongpi Ujjal Rongpi ********7995 3304

6 Manashjyoti Rabha Nityananda Rabha ********1730 3304

7 Sanfung Gwra Muchahary Girish Muchahary ********5738 3304

8 Dawha Brahma Santosh Kr Brahma ********4707 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Pinky Kramsapi Jolly Ram Kramsa Not Available 3304

2 Mohendro Terang Jibonsing Terang ********5572 3304

3 Sujan Borah Sanjib Borah Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



4 Pranjal Sonowal Dipen Sonowal ********7627 3304

5 Bikram Sonowal Puna Sonowal Not Available 3304

6 Jayanta Sonowal Puna Sonowal Not Available 3304

7 Daisy Borah Santanu Borah Not Available 3304

8 Sumpi Sonowal Dipen Sonowal Not Available 3304

9 Dikhita Wangchu Nagen Wangchu Not Available 3304

10 Isha Sonowal Gopinath Sonowal Not Available 3304

11 Krishna Hazarika Puna Ram Hazarika ********8765 3304

12 Ainu Mahilari Bhadreswar Mahilari Not Available 3304

13 Labonya Prova Boro Mondeep Boro ********9986 3304

14 Nandini Sonowal Ratna Kanta Sonowal Not Available 3304

15 Rikhita Saikia Padmeswar Saikia Not Available 3304

16 Lakhimi Boro Dijen Boro ********2068 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Saktiraj Basumatary Ukshel Basumatary Not Available 3304

2 Binzom Padu Pobin Padu ********5151 3304

3 Jitumani Baro Prasanna Kr Baro ********5754 3304

4 Jogesh Boro Purna Boro ********5050 3304

5 Bikash Baro Dilip Baro ********3200 3304

6 Munu Narzary Mafit Narzary ********8957 3304

7 Subhash Kumar Wary Moneshwar Wary ********2768 3304

8 Pulak Baro Gajen Baro ********6091 3304

9 Arjyaman Boro Radha Kanta Boro ********8010 3304

10 Bhanu Khattiya Deori Ratne Khattiya Deori Not Available 3304

11 Denima Basumatary Ukshel Basumatary ********3618 3304

12 Bhagyashree Swargiary Uttam Swargiary ********8755 3304

13 Monisha Deori Kukheswar Deori Not Available 3304

14 Karna Basumatary Sanjit Basumatary ********5239 3304

15 Abhishek Rabha Niranjan Rabha Not Available 3304

16 Chinmoi Jyoti Pawe Nitya Pawe ********9172 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



17 Dipanka Deka Ganapati Deka ********2058 3304

18 Herbert Daimari Sunil Daimari ********9521 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dijoy Marak Hemarson Marak ********3035 3304

2 Serlongki Tisso Sarsing Tisso ********4627 3304

3 Triloshon Chakma Jubanaksho Chakma ********3306 3304

4 Nijul Tayung Kanak Tayung ********3306 3304

5 Tomo Mili Aditya Mili ********1063 3304

6 Amar Boro Charen Boro ********6578 3304

7 Biswajit Basumatary Kamaleswar Basumatary ********5102 3304

8 Rajesh Teron Sarbong Teron ********4260 3304

9 Nabin Pegu Chenira Pegu ********5723 3304

10 Shankar Boro Nikha Boro ********4392 3304

11 Rose Doley Debendra Doley ********2869 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Swmkhwr Chandra Baro Putul Chandra Baro Not Available 3304

2 Innocent Dengkhw Mochahari Anthoni Mochahari ********9709 3304

3 Herbert Daimari Sunil Daimari ********9521 3304

4 Jogesh Boro Purna Boro ********5050 3304

5 Karna Basumatary Sanjit Basumatary ********5239 3304

6 Priya Kemprai Mojendra Kemprai ********8916 3304

7 Mithisath Narzary Niranjan Narzary Not Available 3304

8 Digbijay Rabha Gautam Charingia Rabha ********1729 3304

9 Nilutpal Sonowal Tikheswar Sonowal ********1001 3304

10 Pori Taipodia Gopi Taipodia ********0545 3304

11 Irakdaw Narzary Nabir Narzary ********3170 3304

12 Doi Lomi Ido Lomi ********7956 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Ruju Rumu Machahary Hitesh Kumar Machahary ********1041 3304

2 Binod Mili Debaram Mili ********7558 3304

3 Biham Doley Joygeswar Doley ********0185 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Rahul Reang Kini Ram Reang ********0622 3304

2 Pratik Tripura Purna Tripura ********7833 3304

3 Miresh Tripura Dhannya Ram Tripura ********7569 3304

4 Akshoy Rupini Poushdhan Rupini ********5014 3304

5 Rishal Tripura Rupa Mohan Tripura ********1246 3304

6 Dinandita Debbarma Iswar Debbarma ********3146 3304

7 Parlina Kalai Joy Krishna Kalai ********9752 3304

8 Sagar Debbarma Biman Debbarma ********3364 3304

9 Decendman Pohthmi Planning Nongbri ********4625 3304

10 Bikesh Debbarma Bimal Debbarma ********7002 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Deepjyoti Sonowal Hemanta Hazarika ********6827 3304

2 Priyom Saikia Upen Saikia ********4204 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Mery Swargiary Jatindra Swargiary Not Available 3304

2 Gayatri Basumatary Ban Khungur Basumatary ********9224 3304

3 Dihunti Brahma Majendra Nath Brahma ********8749 3304

4 Roshmina Brahma Purna Ch Brahma ********1890 3304

5 Momi Basumatary Manadhar Basumatary ********8894 3304

6 Sushmita Daimary Binod Kumar Daimary ********9589 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



7 Thulika Basumatary Naisuma Basumatary ********0211 3304

8 Richa Muni Basumatary Gautam Basumatary ********6018 3304

9 Anamika Boro Kandura Boro ********4915 3304

10 Urmila Daimary Rup Ram Daimary ********5201 3304

11 Sidartha Ramchiary Ransing Ramchiary ********1634 3304

12 Promod Basumatary Robicharan Basumatary ********0278 3304

13 Dwhwu Brahma Sansuma Brahma ********8097 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Pobitra Doley Sibnath Doley ********1182 3304

2 Hridayjyoti Rabha Balen Kr Rabha ********2765 3304

3 Khushi Jikaliya Deori Binod Kumar Deori Not Available 3304

4 Gayatri Mech Dhiraj Mech ********1978 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Pratyush Mech Upen Mech ********0685 3304

2 Najir Pao Shyamal Pao ********5855 3304

3 Lorenzo Padi Dharmananda Padi ********7736 3304

4 Suranta Kaman Ajit Kaman ********6301 3304

5 Hirok Jyoti Sonowal Chaitanaya Saikia ********4603 3304

6 Bhaskarjya Sonowal Manjil Sonowal ********2112 3304

7 Rangsi – Im Hanse Mohonsing Hanse ********5940 3304

8 Sarphu Timung Mohen Timung ********0862 3304

9 Romio K Sangma Harwin K Sangma ********8376 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Nilutpal Sonowal Tikheswar Sonowal ********1001 3304

2 Digbijay Rabha Gautam Charingia Rabha ********1729 3304

3 Pori Taipodia Gopi Taipodia ********0545 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



4 Doi Lomi Ido Lomi ********7956 3304

5 Irakdaw Narzary Nabir Narzary ********3170 3304

6 Pinky Kramsapi Jolly Ram Kramsa Not Available 3304

7 Rengmir Englengpi Doloi Engleng ********8463 3304

8 Nikita Boro Dilip Boro ********5336 3304

9 Sangita Sarania Maniram Sarania ********2514 3304

10 Ambika Teronpi Kangbura Teron ********5951 3304

11 Klarika Rongpipi Kalam Sing Rongpi ********9671 3304

12 Mohendro Terang Jibonsing Terang ********5572 3304

13 Harish Deka Nandeswar Deka ********6055 3304

14 Decendman Pohthmi Planning Nongbri ********4625 3304

15 Lungsom Lamnio Kabak Lamnio ********5078 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Indarisha Jyrwa Nobendro Lyngkhoi ********2766 3304

2 Balo Takar Balo Kiokam ********7913 3304

3 Tulan Saikia Jayanta Saikia ********6043 3304

4 Mingkeng Pertin Kangge Pertin ********6693 3304

5 Bamang Arum Bamang Tarah ********8086 3304

6 Yesuraj Saikia Sunit Saikia ********3213 3304

7 Sahil Kemprai Niren Kemprai ********3982 3304

8 Taring Tali Taring Ranjeev ********6585 3304

9 Bishal Kutum Dulal Kutum ********1130 3304

10 Mohendro Terang Jibonsing Terang ********5572 3304

11 Tipuraj Doley Ranjan Doley Not Available 3304

12 Bhagyaday Mech Anil Mech ********7449 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dipanjali Sonowal Juga Kanta Sonowal Not Available 3304

2 Karishma Sonowal Saranan Sonowal Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



3 Kankana Sonowal Lokhen Sonowal Not Available 3304

4 Minakhi Borsaikia Bolin Borsaikia Not Available 3304

5 Kaberi Sonowal Simanta Sonowal Not Available 3304

6 Palash Sonowal Dinesh Sonowal Not Available 3304

7 Pankaj Sonowal Jiten Sonowal Not Available 3304

8 Harkha Jyoti Sonowal Draupad Sonowal ********5638 3304

9 Dhanjoy Sonowal Boheswar Sonowal Not Available 3304

10 Bhaskar Sonowal Lilakanta Sonowal Not Available 3304

11 Subodh Sonowal Anil Sonowal Not Available 3304

12 Jitul Sonowal Jiban Sonowal Not Available 3304

13 Sourav Jyoti Borah Parashmoni Borah Not Available 3304

14 Nayanjyoti Sonowal Santush Sonowal Not Available 3304

15 Nirob Jyoti Sonowal Maneswar Sonowal ********0913 3304

16 Amal Padun Kaneswar Padun Not Available 3304

17 Sanju Sonowal Atul Sonowal Not Available 3304

18 Arun Sonowal Biren Sonowal Not Available 3304

19 Pranabjyoti Sonowal Ramen Sonowal Not Available 3304

20 Rajat D Juro Bijoy Das Rabha ********1194 3304

21 Girindra Boro Jagat Boro ********8043 3304

22 Hirokjyoti Hazarika Labajit Hazarika ********5212 3304

23 Sourav Hajuwari Tushar Hajuwari ********0110 3304

24 Samiran Baro Maneswar Baro ********6248 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Mintu Deka Gandha Ram Deka Not Available 3304

2 Raktim Sonowal Ranjit Saikia Not Available 3304

3 Nayanjyoti Sonowal Jagat Sonowal Not Available 3304

4 Dipjyoti Sonowal Humendra Sonowal Not Available 3304

5 Aditya Sonowal Khirod Sonowal Not Available 3304

6 Human Sonowal Diganta Sonowal Not Available 3304

7 Gaurav Mech Loknath Mech Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



8 Himangshu Sonowal Parmananda Sonowal Hazarika Not Available 3304

9 Biswadeep Saikia Subhrajit Saikia Not Available 3304

10 Deepjyoti Sonowal Diganta Sonowal Not Available 3304

11 Himanshu Sonowal Satyen Sonowal Not Available 3304

12 Domir Pegu Pobitra Kumar Pegu Not Available 3304

13 Hemanta Mili Rajkumar Mili Not Available 3304

14 Turaj Doley Mahesh Doley Not Available 3304

15 Anuraj Saikia Subhash Saikia Not Available 3304

16 Pranab Sonowal Khirud Sonowal Not Available 3304

17 Himangshu Basumatary Radha Kanta Basumatary ********4167 3304

18 Urmila Daimary Rup Ram Daimary ********5201 3304

19 Puja Boro Dijen Boro ********0244 3304

20 Anju Sonowal Jugakanta Sonowal ********0261 3304

21 Bhairabi Borpujari Pradip Borpujari Not Available 3304

22 Trishnajyoti Sonowal Kiron Sonowal Not Available 3304

23 Nikita Sonowal Numal Sonowal Not Available 3304

24 Liza Saikia Prodip Saikia ********0387 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Anamika Boro Kandura Boro ********4915 3304

2 Richa Muni Basumatary Gautam Basumatary ********6018 3304

3 Thulika Basumatary Naisuma Basumatary ********0211 3304

4 Simangsa Basumatary Maya Ram Basumatary Not Available 3304

5 Mijingsa Boro Kandura Boro Not Available 3304

6 Rituraj Basumatary Samar Basumatary Not Available 3304

7 Raki Basumatary Monoj Basumatary Not Available 3304

8 Rayman Lahiri Rajsubram Lahiri Not Available 3304

9 Latu Sonowal Jayanta Sonnowal Not Available 3304

10 Bijit Sonowal Jugeswar Sonowal Not Available 3304

11 Amlan Jyoti Nirmolia Ananda Nirmolia Not Available 3304

12 Naba Kanta Sarania Kabin Sarania Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



13 Matish Daimary Bone Ram Daimary Not Available 3304

14 Apurba Basumatary Nareswar Basumatary Not Available 3304

15 Anuj Ramchiary Bali Ramchiary Not Available 3304

16 Siddheswar Boro Thaneswar Boro Not Available 3304

17 Hrikash Baro Ananta Baro Not Available 3304

18 Digboy Sarania Prafulla Sarania Not Available 3304

19 Joy Prakash Sarania Karuna Sarania Not Available 3304

20 Benudhar Swargiary Praneswar Swargiary Not Available 3304

21 Jagadish Boro Upen Ch Boro Not Available 3304

22 Amar Jyoti Sarania Gana Ram Sarania Not Available 3304

23 Basudev Basumatary Dharani Dhar Basumatary Not Available 3304

24 Bhabananda Baro Dhaneswar Baro Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sushmita Daimary Binod Kumar Daimary ********9589 3304

2 Dristi Borah Ranjit Borah ********5164 3304

3 Angkur Tissopi Joysing Tisso ********9747 3304

4 Menoka Kemprai Dorpalal Kemprai ********1485 3304

5 Sonamuni Brahma Chakradhar Brahma ********1385 3304

6 Beryl Brahma Budhi Ram Brahma ********7741 3304

7 Supungti Mushahary Prafulla Kumar Mushahary ********0972 3304

8 Roshmina Brahma Purna Ch Brahma ********1890 3304

9 Evonthung Alfred Peter Libenthung ********7072 3304

10 Arjun Goyary Bhaben Goyary Not Available 3304

11 Nabajyoti Sarania Mahendra Barman Not Available 3304

12 Abhijit Boro Subhash Boro Not Available 3304

13 Hiro Ch Deka Sachin Deka Not Available 3304

14 Maneswar Boro Tarun Chandra Boro Not Available 3304

15 Kuldip Sarania Pani Ram Sarania Not Available 3304

16 Rabindra Boro Budhi Ram Boro Not Available 3304

17 Gautam Boro Nandeswar Boro Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



18 Windinald Paliar Phainstar Lyngdoh ********2516 3304

19 Hokheto H Achumi Hopeson K Achumi ********6573 3304

20 Jacob Osik Atust Osik ********6943 3304

21 Riboklang Nongrum Shondro Sawian ********7094 3304

22 Vikethol Vitso Mezavi Vitso ********6241 3304

23 Atul Tator Tapang Tator ********5511 3304

24 Atobe Shohe Vitoho Shohe ********5828 3304

25 Tage Hali Tapak Hali ********2830 3304

26 Steward Wilson Kharkongor Kynmawlang Wankhar Not Available 3304

27 Raju Mosorong Kush Ram Mosorong ********3116 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Priyanka Narzary Daren Narzary ********9286 3304

2 Parishmita Deori Ghana Kanta Deori ********5741 3304

3 Resmin Doley Padma Doley ********5137 3304

4 Mousumi Basumatary Lwithwma Basumatary ********0818 3304

5 Sushma Rani Narzary Bapu Ram Boro ********9176 3304

6 Kahima Narzary Biswajit Narzary ********0755 3304

7 Gwjwn Daimary Saren Daimary ********9446 3304

8 Sanshrang Narzary Baburam Narzary Not Available 3304

9 Dwimalu Basumatary Nirmal Basumatary Not Available 3304

10 Bijindra Muchahary Thaneswar Muchahary Not Available 3304

11 Darshini Hazarika Lakshya Jyoti Hazarika ********7471 3304

12 Swmdwn Boro Sanaram Boro Not Available 3304

13 Amulya Muchahary Noleram Muchahary Not Available 3304

14 Seyievituo Nienu Sevotso ********0376 3304

15 Bipul Gayary Nagen Gayary Not Available 3304

16 Jwngshar Daimary Sambaru Daimary Not Available 3304

17 Manoj Basumatary Dekaram Basumatary Not Available 3304

18 Jangila Basumatary Chymacharan Basumatary Not Available 3304

19 Bidintha Goyary Sankan Goyary Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



20 Raheswar Basumatary Amit Basumatary Not Available 3304

21 Sanel Basumatary Mahansing Basumatary Not Available 3304

22 Lwithar Muchahary Maniram Mushahary Not Available 3304

23 Kripamay Narzary Bani Kanta Narzary Not Available 3304

24 Udang Gwra Basumatary Ruplal Basumatary Not Available 3304

25 Santosh Boro Nagen Boro Not Available 3304

26 Bipul Dwimary Lemtha Dwimary Not Available 3304

27 Surjan Basumatary Istu Basumatary Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Tana Nyedar Tana Lamin Not Available 5133

2 Lokam Lelong Lokam Tagung ********7956 5133

3 Tai Tato Tai Lugu ********9935 5133

4 Nima Milli Mili Tade ********2096 5133

5 Bika Nyikyor Gobi Nyikyor ********3331 5133

6 Pemleto Tashi Ngoimu ********4261 5133

7 Chukhu Tatung Chukhu Ekma ********0129 5133

8 Galaxy Jamoh Tangam Jamoh ********9861 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Shanskhemlang Mylliemngap Praiwot Jana ********5482 5133

2 Harish Deka Nandeswar Deka ********6055 5133

3 Kanak Basumatary Kali Kumar Basumatary ********7844 5133

4 Terosh Pait Hari Prasad Pait ********8719 5133

5 PC Lalhruaizela PC Lalthanchuanga ********2984 5133

6 Simanta Sonowal Tulen Sonowal ********2233 5133

7 Mahari Narzary Dipak Narzary Not Available 5133

8 Imcan Weingken Chang Won Weingken ********3880 5133

9 Satyabrata Brahma Chanaram Brahma ********9546 5133

10 Lara Brahma Kamleswar Brahma ********3694 5133

Name of the Course: REVIT Architecture

Name of the Course: REVIT Architecture



11 Kalyan Kumar Khaklary Ramen Kumar Boro ********2682 5133

12 Jyotiskar Sonowal Satyanath Sonowal ********3100 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Kanak Basumatary Kali Kumar Basumatary ********7844 5133

2 Terosh Pait Hari Prasad Pait ********8719 5133

3 Mahari Narzary Dipak Narzary Not Available 5133

4 Imcan Weingken Chang Won Weingken ********3880 5133

5 Tridib Kumar Deka Kamal Chandra Deka ********5782 5133

6 Simanta Sonowal Tulen Sonowal ********2233 5133

7 PC Lalhruaizela PC Lalthanchuanga ********2984 5133

8 Luit Baglari Mrinal Baglari ********1511 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Tana Nyedar Tana Lamin Not Available 5133

2 Chukhu Tatung Chukhu Ekma ********0129 5133

3 Galaxy Jamoh Tangam Jamoh ********9861 5133

4 Tai Tato Tai Lugu ********9935 5133

5 Lokam Lelong Lokam Tagung ********7956 5133

6 Bika Nyikyor Gobi Nyikyor ********3331 5133

7 Nima Milli Mili Tade ********2096 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Denima Basumatary Ukshel Basumatary ********3618 5133

2 Binzom Padu Pobin Padu ********5151 5133

3 Bhanu Khattiya Deori Ratne Khattiya Deori Not Available 5133

4 Bhagyashree Swargiary Uttam Swargiary ********8755 5133

5 Jitumani Baro Prasanna Kr Baro ********5754 5133

6 Lingdum Tamo Lingdum Doru ********5955 5133

Name of the Course: STAAD PRO

Name of the Course: STAAD PRO

Name of the Course: 3Ds Max



7 Keni Kamdak Jumit Kamdak Not Available 5133

8 Neheru Narah Koneswar Narah ********9205 5133

9 Tai Mako Tai Nime ********6610 5133

10 Hillang Niya Hillang Mindu ********6453 5133

11 Dawha Brahma Santosh Kr Brahma ********4707 5133

12 Sanfung Gwra Muchahary Girish Muchahary ********5738 5133

13 Manashjyoti Rabha Nityananda Rabha ********1730 5133

14 Sarkangthim Rongpi Ujjal Rongpi ********7995 5133

15 Ramendra Basumatary Raju Basumatary ********9850 5133

16 Chow Tewa Longchot Chow Khamko Longchot ********5804 5133

17 Kargil Muchaharry Jaharlal Muchaharry Not Available 5133

18 Amrit Basumatary Subodh Basumatary Not Available 5133

19 Decendman Pohthmi Planning Nongbri ********4625 5133

20 Harish Deka Nandeswar Deka ********6055 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Lakhyajit Thengal Sanjoy Thengal ********5282 5133

2 Sonam Moriju Rijo Moriju ********3130 5133

3 Nabam Panior Nabam Rado ********8233 5133

4 Neelam Techir Neelam Sansoy Not Available 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Jitumani Baro Prasanta Kumar Baro ********5754 5133

2 Bhanu Khattiya Deori Ratne Khattiya Deori Not Available 5133

3 Binzom Padu Pobin Padu ********5151 5133

4 Denima Basumatary Ukshel Basumatary ********3618 5133

5 Bhagyashree Swargiary Uttam Swargiary ********8755 5133

6 Sakti Raj Basumatary Ukshel Basumatary Not Available 5133

7 Karna Basumatary Sanjit Basumatary ********5239 5133

8 Abhishek Rabha Niranjan Rabha Not Available 5133

Name of the Course: CNC Machining on Lathe

Name of the Course: CNC Machining on Lathe



9 Arjyaman Boro Radha Kanta Boro ********8010 5133

10 Chinmoi Jyoti Pawe Nitya Pawe ********9172 5133

11 Dipanka Deka Ganapati Deka ********2058 5133

12 Herbert Daimari Sunil Daimari ********9521 5133

13 Jogesh Boro Purna Boro ********5050 5133

14 Bikash Baro Dilip Baro ********3200 5133

15 Munu Narzary Mafit Narzary ********8957 5133

16 Pulak Baro Gajen Baro ********6091 5133

17 Subhash Kumar Wary Moneshwar Wary ********2768 5133

18 Monisha Deori Kukheswar Deori Not Available 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Jogesh Boro Purna Boro ********5050 5133

2 Swmkhwr Chandra Baro Putul Chandra Baro Not Available 5133

3 Herbert Daimari Sunil Daimari ********9521 5133

4 Innocent Dengkhw Mochahari Anthoni Mochahari ********9709 5133

5 Doi Lomi Ido Lomi ********7956 5133

6 Priya Kemprai Mojendra Kemprai ********8916 5133

7 Mithisath Narzary Niranjan Narzary Not Available 5133

8 Karna Basumatary Sanjit Basumatary ********5239 5133

9 Digbijay Rabha Gautam Charingia Rabha ********1729 5133

10 Nilutpal Sonowal Tikheswar Sonowal ********1001 5133

11 Pori Taipodia Gopi Taipodia ********0545 5133

12 Irakdaw Narzary Nabir Narzary ********3170 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sneha Sonowal Uttam Sonowal ********8221 5133

2 Serlongki Tisso Sarsing Tisso ********4627 5133

3 Dijoy Marak Hemarson Marak ********3035 5133

4 Triloshon Chakma Jubanaksho Chakma 5133

Name of the Course: CNC Machining on Lathe

Name of the Course: Solid Works



5 Nijul Tayung Kanak Tayung 5133

6 Tomo Mili Aditya Mili ********1063 5133

7 Amar Boro Charen Boro ********6578 5133

8 Biswajit Basumatary Kamaleswar Basumatary ********5102 5133

9 Rajesh Teron Sarbong Teron ********4260 5133

10 Nabin Pegu Chenira Pegu ********5723 5133

11 Shankar Boro Nikha Boro ********4392 5133

12 Rose Doley Debendra Doley ********2869 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bihan Doley Joygeswar Doley ********0185 5133

2 Binod Mili Debaram Mili ********7558 5133

3 Ruju Rumu Machahary Hitesh Kumar Machahary ********1041 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Pinky Kramsapi Jolly Ram Kramsa Not Available 5133

2 Mohendro Terang Jibonsing Terang ********5572 5133

3 Sujan Borah Sanjib Borah Not Available 5133

4 Pranjal Sonowal Dipen Sonowal ********7627 5133

5 Bikram Sonowal Puna Sonowal Not Available 5133

6 Jayanta Sonowal Puna Sonowal Not Available 5133

7 Daisy Borah Santanu Borah Not Available 5133

8 Sumpi Sonowal Dipen Sonowal Not Available 5133

9 Dikhita Wangchu Nagen Wangchu Not Available 5133

10 Isha Sonowal Gopinath Sonowal Not Available 5133

11 Krishna Hazarika Puna Ram Hazarika ********8765 5133

12 Ainu Mahilari Bhadreswar Mahilari Not Available 5133

13 Labonya Prova Boro Mondeep Boro ********9986 5133

14 Nandini Sonowal Ratna Kanta Sonowal Not Available 5133

15 Rikhita Saikia Padmeswar Saikia Not Available 5133

Name of the Course: Solid Works

Name of the Course: Solid Works



16 Lakhimi Boro Dijen Boro ********2068 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Nilutpal Loying Narayan Loying ********1364 5133

2 Monmohan Payun Jyotirmoy Payun Not Available 5133

3 Mainajeep Powgam Ranjit Powgam ********2086 5133

4 Ankur Sonowal Lalit Sonowal ********9540 5133

5 Ariyaman Bodo Probir Bodo ********1212 5133

6 Ashim Sonowal Jugeswar Sonowal ********0020 5133

7 Siddhartha Sonowal Shantanu Sonowal ********7476 5133

8 Ankur Kaman Umesh Kaman ********6531 5133

9 Sontush Deori Motilal Deori ********4365 5133

10 P.C. Lallawmawma P.C. Lalhmachhuana ********6094 5133

11 Aruhan R. Das Ranjeet Das ********1490 5133

12 Dharindom Sonowal Mohendra Sonowal Not Available 5133

13 Nituraj Saikia Tapan Chandra Saikia ********8712 5133

14 Suman Deuri Naneswar Deuri ********0898 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Rengmir Englengpi Doloi Engleng ********8463 5133

2 Taring Tali Taring Ranjeev ********6585 5133

3 Bibek Rabha Ajin Rabha ********6156 5133

4 Mohendro Terang Jibonsing Terang ********5572 5133

5 Bishal Kutum Dulal Kutum ********1130 5133

6 Porishmita Saikia Hem Chandra Saikia ********8721 5133

7 Tipuraj Doley Ranjan Doley Not Available 5133

8 Bhagyaday Mech Anil Mech ********7449 5133

9 Tulan Saikia Jayanta Saikia ********6043 5133

10 Lipi Mudra Sonowal Tridip Sonowal ********0821 5133

11 Sahil Kemprai Niren Kemprai ********3982 5133

Name of the Course: Solid Works

Name of the Course: PLC Programming 



12 Yesuraj Saikia Sunit Saikia ********3213 5133

13 Aksan R Marak Mesfield W Momin ********6556 5133

14 Ociel N Marak Chayro B Marak ********7138 5133

15 Ashim Choudhary Dhaneswar Choudhary ********8602 5133

16 Deepjyoti Sarania Gangadhar Sarania ********1907 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Indarisha Jyrwa Nobendro Lyngkhoi ********2766 5133

2 Manthang A Konyak S Aphak Konyak ********7084 5133

3 Jony Laltanpuia Sangkima ********9006 5133

4 Chow Shwebhan Chowlik Chandan Chowlik ********0855 5133

5 Nchumbemo Shitiri Tsalo Shitiri ********2157 5133

6 Nabam Tagam Nabam Tekhi ********8634 5133

7 Nabam  Kaming Nabam Sonu ********0525 5133

8 Sunena Ngadong Nehey Ngadong ********7713 5133

9 Jiwaiso Bellai Tosam Beelai ********4165 5133

10 Toshi Lingi T Lotte Lingi ********1449 5133

11 Lahi Miwu Ita Miwu ********4559 5133

12 Azoya Mega Yime Mega ********9590 5133

13 Gollo Abu Gollo Talung ********2937 5133

14 Dere Libang Temren Libang ********7819 5133

15 Paul Basumatary Niku Basumatary ********4454 5133

16 Nabam Toku Nabam Tekhi ********3055 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Manash Jyoti Boro Someswar Boro ********8369 5133

2 Tarh Aja Tarh Tarang ********3841 5133

3 Monika Sidar Mansai Baghel ********4364 5133

4 Khyoda Rimam Khyoda Taya ********2496 5133

5 Tage  Lampung Yampii Tage  Lampung ********2593 5133

Name of the Course: PLC Programming

Name of the Course: PLC Programming



6 Minam Talom Taking Talom ********8654 5133

7 Licha Jorjo Licha Torum ********8527 5133

8 Arab Deori Sujyanath Deori ********0904 5133

9 Tana Raja Tara Tana Teji Tara ********5065 5133

10 Chowang Lowang Wangphoa Lowang ********5756 5133

11 Mingkeng Pertin Kange Pertin ********6693 5133

12 Paul Basumatary Niku Basumatary ********4454 5133

13 Lishi Sonam Lishi Dillip ********2140 5133

14 Gida Tadum Gida Nido ********5256 5133

15 Bake Tagar Olo Bake Tara ********6423 5133

16 Gamgo Basar Kargam Basar ********0332 5133

17 Nabam Hari Nabam Taya ********0000 5133

18 Bamang Takia Bamang Tache ********1283 5133

19 Manjan Hano Gyano Hano ********5008 5133

20 Lahi Miwu Ita Miwu ********4559 5133

21 Takar Cheda Konio Cheda ********1788 5133

22 Biki Apa Biki Taha ********3562 5133

23 Nabam Tagam Nabam Tekhi ********8634 5133

24 Bageng Jhon Nacho Wang Nacho ********7243 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Pinky Kramsapi Jolly Ram Kramsa Not Available 5133

2 Bhitali Sonowal Mojin Sonowal Not Available 5133

3 Nikita Boro Dilip Boro ********5336 5133

4 Sarphu Timung Mohen Timung ********0862 5133

5 Rangsi – Im Hanse Mohonsing Hanse ********5940 5133

6 Romio K Sangma Harwin K Sangma ********8376 5133

7 Suranta Kaman Ajit Kaman ********6301 5133

8 Hirok Jyoti Sonowal Chaitanaya Saikia ********4603 5133

9 Bhaskarjya Sonowal Manjil Sonowal ********2112 5133

10 Pratyush Mech Upen Mech ********0685 5133

Name of the Course: PLC Programming



11 Lorenzo Padi Dharmananda Padi ********7736 5133

12 Najir Pao Shyamal Pao ********5855 5133

13 Pobitra Doley Sibnath Doley ********1182 5133

14 Gayatri Mech Dhiraj Mech ********1978 5133

15 Khushi Jikaliya Deori Binod Kumar Deori Not Available 5133

16 Thengkur Sing Hanse Khoya Sing Hanse Not Available 5133

17 Soyam Basumatary Dadhi Charan Basumatary ********4120 5133

18 Maheswar Swargiary Mahikanti Swargiary Not Available 5133

19 Saikhlong Basumatary Bishnu Basumatary ********6457 5133

20 Andreuas Phonglo Dhanbau Phonglo ********2338 5133

21 Tanmay Baro Suren Baro ********3882 5133

22 Amarjyoti Pegu Gupiram Pegu Not Available 5133

23 Kiteulungbe Zeme Haigutsong Zeme ********0410 5133

24 Redolf Rajiyung Monmohan Rajiyung ********2789 5133

25 Sangita Sarania Maniram Sarania ********2514 5133

26 Ambika Teronpi Kangbura Teron ********5951 5133

27 Klarika Rongpipi Kalam Sing Rongpi ********9671 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Tarali Sonowal Utpal Sonowal ********5490 5133

2 Jomyir Diyum Yajom Diyum ********9255 5133

3 Jumpi Yudik Majum Yudik ********1307 5133

4 Ringu Rijju Ringu Tadam ********8419 5133

5 Takhe Tamer Takhe Tasser ********1324 5133

6 Jolen Techi Atung Techi Tara ********7111 5133

7 Gyamar Aama Gyamar Kain ********1636 5133

8 Tamo Mega Ati Mega ********6684 5133

9 Aphu Lida Yobin Aphu Lida Yobin ********0109 5133

10 Lalthantluanga L Thanhawla ********9231 5133

11 Yeshi Dorjee Philley Rinjin Wangchuk ********2180 5133

12 Khoda Char Khoda Peria ********3555 5133

Name of the Course: PLC Programming



13 Abo Techi Tara Tulu Techi Tara ********9970 5133

14 Takhe Tamer Takhe Opyung ********1324 5133

15 Nabam Toku Nabam Tekhi ********3055 5133

16 Likha Takar Likha Teki ********2076 5133

17 Biki Tariam Biri Mangju Not Available 5133

18 Biki Maka Manya Biki Langre ********0864 5133

19 Moge Lollen Imo Lollen ********5077 5133

20 Benamso Mam Soprai Mam Not Available 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Hridayjyoti Rabha Balen Kr Rabha ********2765 5133

2 Kermeki Lapasam Dimonlang Sutnga ********7732 5133

3 Chaphrang Muksor Lewis Passah ********4234 5133

4 Remingson Dong Chambarlin Pohkhloo ********3802 5133

5 Dwhwu Brahma Sansuma Brahma ********8097 5133

6 Promod Basumatary Robicharan Basumatary ********0278 5133

7 Sidartha Ramchiary Ransing Ramchiary ********1634 5133

8 Momi Basumatary Manadhar Basumatary ********8894 5133

9 Dihunti Brahma Majendra Nath Brahma ********8749 5133

10 Gayatri Basumatary Ban Khungur Basumatary ********9224 5133

11 Leadme On Talang Meyoolangki Huwa ********1281 5133

12 Lalamrol Challam Daman Shylla ********5103 5133

13 Medakerlang Siangshai Dabisharbha Rymbai ********9876 5133

14 Rome Dkhar Sapha Dkhar ********4100 5133

15 Bhagya Jyoti Rabha Pabitra Kumar Rabha ********4316 5133

16 Kashyap Jyoti Doley Dilesh Doley ********0240 5133

17 Bhannu Bathari Khagendra Bathari Not Available 5133

18 Mery Swargiary Jatindra Swargiary Not Available 5133

19 Sobita Baro Rohit Ch Baro Not Available 5133

20 Owanchwa Passah Nisan Challam ********8361 5133

Name of the Course: PLC Programming



Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sunena Ngadong Nehey Ngadong ********7713 5133

2 Toshi Lingi T Lotte Lingi ********1449 5133

3 Chow Shwebhan Chowlik Chandan Chowlik ********0855 5133

4 Lahi Miwu Ita Miwu ********4559 5133

5 Dere Libang Temren Libang ********7819 5133

6 Jony Laltanpuia Sangkima ********9006 5133

7 Nabam Tagam Nabam Tekhi ********8634 5133

8 Nabam Toku Nabam Tekhi ********3055 5133

9 Nabam  Kaming Nabam Sonu ********0525 5133

10 Manthang A Konyak S Aphak Konyak ********7084 5133

11 Gollo Abu Gollo Talung ********2937 5133

12 Nchumbemo Shitiri Tsalo Shitiri ********2157 5133

13 Elisa Deori Ghana Ram Deori ********3793 5133

14 Yumpi Gara Goi Gara ********4564 5133

15 Tarh Aja Tarh Tarang ********3841 5133

16 Bengia Nime Bengia Gagong ********6448 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Kabak Anwa Kabak Kag ********8084 5133

2 Beryl Mary Saring Bharat Saring ********0344 5133

3 Porjum Bayor Topor Bayor ********3148 5133

4 Napi Pari Tadeng Pari ********5151 5133

5 Sanenijila Longchar N. Alem Longchar ********3652 5133

6 Champak Basumatary Rajen Basumatary ********9724 5133

7 Bageng Jhon Nacho Wang Nacho ********7243 5133

8 Nabam Hari Nabam Taya ********0000 5133

9 Tana Raja Tara Tana Teji Tara ********5065 5133

10 Bake Tagar Olo Bake Tara ********6423 5133

11 Gida Tadum Gida Nido ********5256 5133

Name of the Course: MATLAB

Name of the Course: MATLAB



12 Chowang Lowang Wangphoa Lowang ********5756 5133

13 Lishi Sonam Lishi Dillip ********2140 5133

14 Manjan Hano Gyano Hano ********5008 5133

15 Gamgo Basar Kargam Basar ********0332 5133

16 Ringu Riju Ringu Tadam ********8419 5133

17 Khoda Char Khoda Peria ********3555 5133

18 Bamang Takia Bamang Tache ********1283 5133

19 Benamso Mam Soprai Mam ********6015 5133

20 Nabam Nanu Hina Nabam Lala ********6740 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dere Libang Temren Libang ********7819 5133

2 Tarh Achung Tarh Tama Not Available 5133

3 Licha Jorjo Licha Torum ********8527 5133

4 Kipa Kakum Kipa Pacha ********2775 5133

5 Tarh Eku Tara Tahar ********9530 5133

6 Nehru Taga Tabom Taga ********0219 5133

7 Token Taipodia Mitro Taipodia ********1303 5133

8 Yeshi Norbu Sonam Norbu ********8786 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sangrila Rabha Jitendra Rabha ********3569 3304

2 Naba Krishna Pegu Biswajit Pegu ********2124 3304

3 Bishnu Deuri Dhiren Deuri ********1764 3304

4 Bikash Deuri Ramesh Deuri ********1736 3304

5 Pallabi Sarania Bhadreswar Das ********7134 3304

6 Gayatri Rabha Padma Rabha ********9036 3304

7 Puja Boro Bhadreswar Boro ********8574 3304

8 Pallab Sonowal Budheswar Sonowal ********6436 3304

9 Abinash Deori Jadav Deori Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: VLSI

Name of the Course: JAVA



10 Bikash Deuri Bhaktaram Deuri ********4420 3304

11 Narayan  Deori Ketenga Deori ********9388 3304

12 Abhijit Kachari Pabitra Kachari ********2618 3304

13 Mriduljyoti Sarania Satish Sarania ********3633 3304

14 Mayashri Deori Jadav Deori ********3480 3304

15 Parishma Deuri Munindra Deuri ********3157 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Moge Lollen Imo Lollen ********5077 3304

2 Likha Demin Likha Pekhi ********5440 3304

3 Nangarm Amam Nangarm Chadap ********8158 3304

4 Lod Yacham Lod Tai ********5037 3304

5 Pema Yangzom Naksang Nyima Sangey Naksang ********5708 3304

6 Nangram Sonu Nangram Talo ********6343 3304

7 Pate Dalo Pate Pako ********6148 3304

8 Tamo Mega Ati Mega ********6684 3304

9 Tassang Camdir Tok Tango Tok ********1915 3304

10 Yeshi Dorjee Philley Rinjin Wangchuk ********2180 3304

11 Patey Jakup Patey Takia ********6479 3304

12 Tadar Tami Tadar Tama ********2237 3304

13 Nabam Kaming Nabam Sonu ********0525 3304

14 Chow Shwebhan Chowlik Chow Chandan Chowlik ********0855 3304

15 Aphu Lida Yobin Aphu Ngwasini Yobin ********0109 3304

16 Abo Techi Tara Tulu Techi Tara ********9970 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Hirokjyoti Hazarika Labajit Hazarika ********5212 3304

2 Girindra Boro Jagat Boro ********8043 3304

3 Harkha Jyoti Sonowal Draupad Sonowal ********5638 3304

4 Himangshu Basumatary Radha Kanta Basumatary ********4167 3304

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA



5 Samiran Baro Maneswar Baro ********6248 3304

6 Pranabjyoti Sonowal Ramen Sonowal Not Available 3304

7 Arun Sonowal Biren Sonowal Not Available 3304

8 Sourav Hajuwari Tushar Hajuwari ********0110 3304

9 Rajat D Juro Bijoy Das Rabha ********1194 3304

10 Sanju Sonowal Atul Sonowal Not Available 3304

11 Amal Padun Kaneswar Padun Not Available 3304

12 Nirob Jyoti Sonowal Maneswar Sonowal ********0913 3304

13 Nayanjyoti Sonowal Santush Sonowal Not Available 3304

14 Sourav Jyoti Borah Parashmoni Borah Not Available 3304

15 Subodh Sonowal Anil Sonowal Not Available 3304

16 Dhonjoy Sonowal Boheswar Sonowal Not Available 3304

17 Bhaskar Sonowal Lilakanta Sonowal Not Available 3304

18 Jitul Sonowal Jiban Sonowal Not Available 3304

19 Pankaj Sonowal Jiten Sonowal Not Available 3304

20 Palash Sonowal Dinesh Sonowal Not Available 3304

21 Trishnajyoti Sonowal Kiron Sonowal Not Available 3304

22 Nikita Sonowal Numal Sonowal Not Available 3304

23 Liza Saikia Prodip Saikia Not Available 3304

24 Lakhyajyoti Doley Nagar Doley ********3142 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sristhi Sonowal Jayanta Saikia ********1227 3304

2 Chayanika Nirmolia Aditya Nirmolia Not Available 3304

3 Karishma Sonowal Saranan Sonowal Not Available 3304

4 Kaberi Sonowal Simanta Sonowal Not Available 3304

5 Dipanjali Sonowal Jugakanta Sonowal Not Available 3304

6 Latu Sonowal Jayanta Sonowal Not Available 3304

7 Bijit Sonowal Jugeswar Sonowal Not Available 3304

8 Amlan Jyoti Nirmolia Ananda Nirmolia Not Available 3304

9 Raktim Sonowal Ranjit Saikia Not Available 3304
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10 Nayanjyoti Sonowal Jagat Sonowal Not Available 3304

11 Dipjyoti Sonowal Humendra Sonowal Not Available 3304

12 Aditya Sonowal Khirod Sonowal Not Available 3304

13 Human Sonowal Diganta Sonowal Not Available 3304

14 Gaurav Mech Loknath Mech Not Available 3304

15 Himangshu Sonowal Parmananda Sonowal Hazarika Not Available 3304

16 Biswadeep Saikia Subhrajit Saikia Not Available 3304

17 Deepjyoti Sonowal Diganta Sonowal Not Available 3304

18 Himanshu Sonowal Satyen Sonowal Not Available 3304

19 Domir Pegu Pobitra Kumar Pegu Not Available 3304

20 Hemanta Mili Rajkumar Mili Not Available 3304

21 Turaj Doley Mahesh Doley Not Available 3304

22 Anuraj Saikia Subhash Saikia Not Available 3304

23 Pranab Sonowal Khirud Sonowal Not Available 3304

24 Mintu Deka Gandha Ram Deka Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Puja Boro Dijen Boro ********0244 3304

2 Rituraj Basumatary Samar Basumatary Not Available 3304

3 Raki Basumatary Monoj Basumatary Not Available 3304

4 Rayman Lahiri Rajsubram Lahiri Not Available 3304

5 Naba Kanta Sarania Kabin Sarania Not Available 3304

6 Matish Daimary Bone Ram Daimary Not Available 3304

7 Apurba Basumatary Nareswar Basumatary Not Available 3304

8 Anuj Ramchiary Bali Ramchiary Not Available 3304

9 Siddheswar Boro Thaneswar Boro Not Available 3304

10 Hrikash Baro Ananta Baro Not Available 3304

11 Digboy Sarania Prafulla Sarania Not Available 3304

12 Joy Prakash Sarania Karuna Sarania Not Available 3304

13 Benudhar Swargiary Praneswar Swargiary Not Available 3304

14 Jagadish Boro Upen Ch Boro Not Available 3304
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15 Amar Jyoti Sarania Gana Ram Sarania Not Available 3304

16 Basudev Basumatary Dharani Dhar Basumatary Not Available 3304

17 Bhabananda Baro Dhaneswar Baro Not Available 3304

18 Simangsa Basumatary Maya Ram Basumatary Not Available 3304

19 Mijingsa Boro Kandura Boro Not Available 3304

20 Naba Kanta Sarania Kabin Sarania Not Available 3304

21 Abhijit Boro Subhash Boro Not Available 3304

22 Deuty Baro Pranti Baro Not Available 3304

23 Himani Baro Dhiren Baro Not Available 3304

24 Rekha Baro Keleng Baro Not Available 3304

25 Bijuli Sarania Punya Deka Not Available 3304

26 Hiro Ch Deka Sachin Deka Not Available 3304

27 Jonaki Baro Chandra Dhar Baro Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Mitali Deka Pramod Deka Not Available 3304

2 Rabina Deka Kulendra Nath Deka Not Available 3304

3 Sulikha Baro Dinesh Baro Not Available 3304

4 Sashi Kanta Panging Ratneswar Panging Not Available 3304

5 Mridu Paban Sonowal Tomeswar Sonowal Not Available 3304

6 Medini  Sonowal Maram Madhurjya Sonowal Not Available 3304

7 Niharjyoti Saikia Sonowal Mitradhar Saikia Sonowal ********2092 3304

8 Nilutpal Saikia Rabin Saikia Not Available 3304

9 Maneswar Boro Tarun Chandra Boro Not Available 3304

10 Kuldip Sarania Pani Ram Sarania Not Available 3304

11 Rabindra Boro Budhi Ram Boro Not Available 3304

12 Gautam Boro Nandeswar Boro Not Available 3304

13 Arjun Goyary Bhaben Goyary Not Available 3304

14 Evonthung Alfred Peter Libenthung ********7072 3304

15 Seyievituo Nienu Sevotso ********0376 3304

16 Steward Wilson Kharkongor Kynmawlang Wankhar Not Available 3304
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17 Windinald Paliar Phainstar Lyngdoh ********2516 3304

18 Riboklang Nongrum Shondro Sawian ********7094 3304

19 Vikethol Vitso Mezavi Vitso ********6241 3304

20 Walusen Jamir P. Tali Jamir ********2895 3304

21 Dadu Pathari Deba Pathari ********0229 3304

22 Jacob Osik Atust Osik ********6943 3304

23 Tage Hali Tapak Hali ********2830 3304

24 Hokheto H Achumi Hopeson K Achumi ********6573 3304

25 Atobe Shohe Vitoho Shohe ********5828 3304

26 Atul Tator Tapang Tator ********5511 3304

27 Raju Mosorong Kush Ram Mosorong ********3116 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Gwjwnsri Boro Brihaspati Boro Not Available 3304

2 Sadhana Das Dharma Ram Das Not Available 3304

3 Amulya Muchahary Noleram Muchahary Not Available 3304

4 Birkhwdao Basumatary Bikash Basumatary Not Available 3304

5 Rabi Sankardev Basumatary Ruplai Basumatary Not Available 3304

6 Nerswn Muchahary Gobinda Muchahary Not Available 3304

7 Manoj Basumatary Dekaram Basumatary Not Available 3304

8 Jangila Basumatary Chymacharan Basumatary Not Available 3304

9 Bidintha Goyary Sankan Goyary Not Available 3304

10 Raheswar Basumatary Amit Basumatary Not Available 3304

11 Sanel Basumatary Mahansing Basumatary Not Available 3304

12 Lwithar Muchahary Maniram Mushahary Not Available 3304

13 Kripamay Narzary Bani Kanta Narzary Not Available 3304

14 Udang Gwra Basumatary Ruplal Basumatary Not Available 3304

15 Santosh Boro Nagen Boro Not Available 3304

16 Chichila Boro Gouri Kanta Boro Not Available 3304

17 Ansai Gwra Basumatary Saben Chandra Basumatary Not Available 3304

18 Swdwmsri Basumatary Kalendra Basumatary Not Available 3304
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19 Bipul Gayary Nagen Gayary Not Available 3304

20 Gwnjwn Daimary Rabin Daimary Not Available 3304

21 Sanshrang Narzary Baburam Narzary Not Available 3304

22 Dwimalu Basumatary Nirmal Basumatary Not Available 3304

23 Bijindra Muchahary Thaneswar Muchahary Not Available 3304

24 Jwngshar Daimary Sambaru Daimary Not Available 3304

25 Bipul Dwimary Lemtha Dwimary Not Available 3304

26 Surjan Basumatary Istu Basumatary Not Available 3304


